Sub Charter Operations Performed for Non-UK Operators February 2018

AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD
BMI REGIONAL

CELLO AVIATION LTD
DHLAIRLTD

FLYBE LTD

JOTA AVIATION LTD
NORWEGIAN AIR UK LTD
THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

TUI AIRWAYS LTD

WEST ATLANTIC UK LTD

Total

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

228
145

19
954
267

489
223
36
2039
162

4565

Stage
Flights

32
319
40
1170
781

164
52
23

264

270

3121

A/C
Hours

285
381
38
1904
835
10
684
297
58
2638
367

7497

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

72196
7093
1874

18 857
296
132621
51712
7 551
608 749

900 951

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

63 561
3926
1281

10 822
236
115705
47 854
6252
592 480

842115

As
% of
Avail

88.0
55.4
68.4

57.4
79.7
87.2
92.5
82.8
97.3

93.5

Cargo Tonne-KM
Uplifted Available
Tonnes (000)

9285
797
205

31483
2021
29

18 390

5451
642

89412
3242

160 956

Total
(000)

5405
334
108

14172
920
20
12501

4101
531

54764
1269

94124

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail Freight
(000) (000)
14 172

32

259

10 1260
10 15723

Passenger
(000)

5405
334
108

920
20
12501
4069
531
54 505

78392

Table 7.2

As
% of
Avail

58.2
41.9
52.7
45.0
45.5
69.0
68.0
75.2
82.7
61.2
39.1

58.5



